L — 3T N} [ i

End of Tenancy and Carpet Clean

CARPETS

All types cleaned using the latest
equipment-fast drying

Lounge (from)

Dining Room

Hall, Stairs, Landing
Bedroom (from)
Complete House (2 bed)
Complete house (3 bed)
Deodorizer

Carpet Retexturing

£35.00
£30.00
£65.00
£25.00
£140.00
£165.00
£15.00

£15.00

UPHOLSTERY Choice of wet or dry cleaning
depending upon material

3 Piece Suite £120.00

2 Piece suite £100.00

Single Chairs £30.00

ONE OFF CLEANS

Studio flat £85.00

One bedroom property £115.00

Two bedroom property £145.00

Three bedroom property £175.00

Oven clean £55.00

The minimum callout charge we hold is £50

I-Shine Cleaning Services
65 Kings Avenue, Bromley,BRI 4HL
0208-460-5174,07766252406




