

End of Tenancy and Carpet Clean

CARPETS	All types cleaned using the latest
	equipment-fast drying
Lounge (from)	£35.00
Dining Room	£30.00
Hall, Stairs, Landing	£65.00
Bedroom (from)	£25.00
Complete House (2 bed)	£140.00
Complete house (3 bed)	£165.00
Deodorizer	£15.00
Carpet Retexturing	£15.00
UPHOLSTERY	Choice of wet or dry cleaning
	depending upon material
3 Piece Suite	£120.00
2 Piece suite	£100.00
Single Chairs	£30.00
ONE OFF CLEANS	
Studio flat	£85.00
One bedroom property	£115.00
Two bedroom property	£145.00
Three bedroom property	£175.00
Oven clean	£55.00

The minimum callout charge we hold is £50 $\,$

I-Shine Cleaning Services 65 Kings Avenue, Bromley, BRI 4HL 0208-460-5174,07766252406